
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       27755

 104 N KOREA                                   1321                        5823

 105 CHINA                                     2341                       14751

 106 TAIWAN                                  109758                      431361

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1978

 108 HG KONG                                  66161                      452502

 111 THAILND                                   1682                       98675

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11961                      109523

 113 MALYSIA                                   5903                       17694

 117 PHILPIN                                    585                       28224

 118 INDNSIA                                   2187                       45083

 123 INDIA                                        -                         205

 143 ISRAEL                                     444                         444

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         262

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2225

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1383

 205 U KING                                    2147                       36375

 207 NETHLDS                                   1345                       14690

 208 BELGIUM                                    361                        7548

 210 FRANCE                                    8027                       37838

 213 GERMANY                                   2887                       19414

 215 SWITZLD                                    208                        4909

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         403

 220 ITALY                                        -                        4221

 224 RUSSIAN                                   3243                       26717

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2948

 302 CANADA                                       -                        6784

 304 USA                                      26053                      600569

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         557

 407 PERU                                         -                        2797

 409 CHILE                                      317                       74235

 410 BRAZIL                                     996                        5787

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         244

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         318

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3234

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         437

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1771

 541 KENYA                                        -                         380

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        7424

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5955                       73920

 606 NEWZELD                                   3291                        8350

 612 FIJI                                         -                         434

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                        1052

 620 GUAM                                      6691                       99651

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         802

 627 MARIANA                                    877                       30521

 628 PALAU                                      429                        5871

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -          160          27755

 104 N KOREA        KL             5           1321           13           4407

 105 CHINA          KL             3           2341           39          12530

 106 TAIWAN         KL           218         109758          976         431361

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           15           1978

 108 HG KONG        KL           173          66161         1216         399646

 111 THAILND        KL             9           1682          306          98675

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            58          11961          456         104357

 113 MALYSIA        KL             9           5903           31          17694

 117 PHILPIN        KL             1            585           58          28224

 118 INDNSIA        KL             5           2187          112          45083

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            1            205

 143 ISRAEL         KL             0            444            0            444

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            2            262

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            6           2225

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            2           1383

 205 U KING         KL             6           2147           81          36375

 207 NETHLDS        KL             3           1345           54          14690

 208 BELGIUM        KL             2            361           21           7548

 210 FRANCE         KL            13           8027           68          37838

 213 GERMANY        KL             7           2887           48          19414

 215 SWITZLD        KL             1            208           12           4909

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -            1            403

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -            9           4221



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            21           3243          178          26717

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            7           2948

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -           52           6784

 304 USA            KL            89          26053         1061         312779

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            0            557

 407 PERU           KL             -              -            2           1734

 409 CHILE          KL             1            317          274          74235

 410 BRAZIL         KL             2            996           33           5787

 411 PARAGUA        KL             -              -            1            244

 412 URUGUAY        KL             -              -            1            318

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -           10           3234

 509 MARITAN        KL             -              -            1            437

 523 CANARY         KL             -              -            0            213

 541 KENYA          KL             -              -            1            380

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            4           2170

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            24           5955          315          73920

 606 NEWZELD        KL            20           3291           43           8350

 612 FIJI           KL             -              -            3            434

 618 NEWCALD        KL             -              -            1           1052

 620 GUAM           KL            36           6691          434          99651

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            4            802

 627 MARIANA        KL             2            877          135          30521

 628 PALAU          KL             3            429           26           5871

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -          461           1416

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         2100           2221

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -        25600          52856

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -         1629           5166

 304 USA            KG             -              -        99106         287790

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          252           1063

 523 CANARY         KG             -              -          324           1558

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         1455           5254

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


